Bib Name
Women

340 Sarah Bonoma
599 Josie Wilcox

608 Nancy Jiang

383 Kathy Dunbar

43 Fran Kerse

579 Georgia Whitla
336 Kathryn Bunckenburg
342 Angela Leck

334 Sandy Vincent
17 Nicki Alexander
123 Christine Lear
89 Leanne Macdonald
236 Aimee Burnard
189 Marina Buonocore
600 Michelle Harris
75 Anthea Lees

587 Rachel Hannah
223 Lyn Smith

583 Jill Spooner

601 Kyra Pleisch

25 Karen Griffiths
34 Sally-Anne Jones
65 Kim Woollett
584 Carey Dickason
552 Kate McCoomb
Bib Name

Men

384 David Dunbar
578 Patrick Higgins
159 Dan Busch

603 Barney Hoskins
132 Chris Sharland
16 Roydon Hawks
606 Brian Grant

591 Robbie Barnes
596 Ed Shuttleworth
607 Marty Moran

33 Don Clementson
97 Graeme Lear
589 Bruce Harvey

72 Brad Richards
588 Alistair Savage
190 Brendon Crequer
581 Peter Mann

157 lan Morrison

59 Don Wardle

110 Jonathan Linyard
585 Allister Leach
590 Craig Harford
154 James Blacklaws
57 Geoff Eban

83 Jim Kerse

39 Tom Young

7 Stephen Gray
Bib Name
Walkers

32 Elaine Llewellin
582 Kathryn Mann
31 John Llewellin

Distance Category Gender

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Distance

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Distance

Walker
Walker
Walker

2 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
2 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
2 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
2 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps

Category

3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
2 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
2 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps

Category

2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender

Female
Female
Male

Time

24:48.5
29:32.2
29:58.6
31:02.6
33:01.5
33:55.2
34:52.3
35:19.4
37:45.1
39:04.6
42:00.2
42:51.0
43:51.9
45:28.4
46:02.7
46:07.3
46:11.0
47:14.8
47:23.9
48:36.0
49:31.5
50:13.8
51:01.5
53:25.4
59:50.5

Time

28:00.8
28:18.1
29:29.1
31:51.3
33:08.0
33:24.3
34:08.8
34:11.0
35:17.7
36:10.1
36:19.1
36:29.7
36:44.2
37:01.6
38:02.1
38:09.1
38:46.2
38:59.3
39:23.4
41:50.5
42:19.7
42:53.6
42:59.0
44:45.7
46:26.7
47:08.2
49:04.1

Time

44:53.0
48:41.3
46:21.6



