Bib	Name	Distance	Category	Gender	Time
Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time Women					
340	Sarah Bonoma	Senior	2 Laps	Female	24:48.5
599	Josie Wilcox	Senior	3 Laps	Female Female	29:32.2
608 383	Nancy Jiang Kathy Dunbar	Senior Senior	3 Laps 3 Laps	Female	29:58.6 31:02.6
43	Fran Kerse	Senior	2 Laps	Female	33:01.5
579	Georgia Whitla	Senior	3 Laps	Female	33:55.2
336	Kathryn Bunckenburg	Senior	3 Laps	Female	34:52.3
342	Angela Leck	Senior	3 Laps	Female	35:19.4
334	Sandy Vincent	Senior	3 Laps	Female	37:45.1
17	Nicki Alexander	Senior	2 Laps	Female	39:04.6
123	Christine Lear	Senior	3 Laps	Female	42:00.2
89	Leanne Macdonald	Senior	3 Laps	Female	42:51.0
236	Aimee Burnard	Senior	3 Laps	Female	43:51.9
189	Marina Buonocore	Senior	3 Laps	Female	45:28.4
600	Michelle Harris	Senior	3 Laps	Female	46:02.7
75	Anthea Lees	Senior	3 Laps	Female	46:07.3
587	Rachel Hannah	Senior	3 Laps	Female	46:11.0
223	Lyn Smith	Senior	3 Laps	Female	47:14.8
583 601	Jill Spooner  Kura Plainah	Senior Senior	3 Laps	Female Female	47:23.9
601 25	Kyra Pleisch Karen Griffiths	Senior	2 Laps	Female	48:36.0 49:31.5
25 34		Senior Senior	3 Laps	Female Female	50:13.8
65	Sally-Anne Jones Kim Woollett	Senior	3 Laps 3 Laps	Female	51:01.5
584	Carey Dickason	Senior	3 Laps	Female	53:25.4
552	Kate McCoomb	Senior	3 Laps	Female	59:50.5
Bib	Name	Distance	Category	Gender	Time
Men					
384	David Dunbar	Senior	3 Laps	Male	28:00.8
578	Patrick Higgins	Senior	3 Laps	Male	28:18.1
159	Dan Busch	Senior	3 Laps	Male	29:29.1
603	Barney Hoskins	Senior	3 Laps	Male	31:51.3
132	Chris Sharland	Senior	3 Laps	Male	33:08.0
16	Roydon Hawks Brian Grant	Senior	3 Laps	Male	33:24.3
606 591	Robbie Barnes	Senior Senior	3 Laps	Male Male	34:08.8 34:11.0
591 596	Ed Shuttleworth	Senior	3 Laps 3 Laps	Male	35:17.7
607	Marty Moran	Senior	3 Laps	Male	36:10.1
33	Don Clementson	Senior	2 Laps	Male	36:19.1
97	Graeme Lear	Senior	3 Laps	Male	36:29.7
589	Bruce Harvey	Senior	3 Laps	Male	36:44.2
72	Brad Richards	Senior	3 Laps	Male	37:01.6
588	Alistair Savage	Senior	3 Laps	Male	38:02.1
190	Brendon Crequer	Senior	3 Laps	Male	38:09.1
581	Peter Mann	Senior	3 Laps	Male	38:46.2
157	Ian Morrison	Senior	3 Laps	Male	38:59.3
59	Don Wardle	Senior	3 Laps	Male	39:23.4
110	Jonathan Linyard	Senior	3 Laps	Male	41:50.5
585	Allister Leach	Senior	3 Laps	Male	42:19.7
590 454	Craig Harford	Senior	3 Laps	Male	42:53.6
154 57	James Blacklaws	Senior	3 Laps	Male	42:59.0
57 92	Geoff Eban	Senior	3 Laps	Male	44:45.7
83 39	Jim Kerse Tom Young	Senior Senior	2 Laps	Male Male	46:26.7 47:08.2
39 7	Stephen Gray	Senior	3 Laps	Male	47:08.2 49:04.1
<i>'</i>	осерпен отау	Senioi	3 Laps	IVIAIC	43.U4. I
Bib	Name	Distance	Category	Gender	Time
Walkers					
vvancoi	0				
32	Elaine Llewellin	Walker	2 Laps	Female	44:53.0
		Walker Walker	2 Laps 2 Laps	Female Female	44:53.0 48:41.3